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Albert - Albert
Dallas Cowboys QB DAL 7  420.90 20.04
Chase Edmonds RB ARI 12  157.50 7.50
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7  175.60 8.36
Kendrick Bourne WR NE 14  212.00 10.10
Amari Cooper WR DAL 7  220.90 10.52
Zay Jones WR LV 8  122.20 5.82
Christian Kirk WR ARI 12  218.92 10.42
Tampa Bay BuccaneersTE TB 9  321.60 15.31
Dallas Cowboys K DAL 7  155.40 7.40
Green Bay Packers D/ST GB 13  164.14 7.82

Angry Dragons - Christian
Arizona Cardinals QB ARI 12  407.60 19.41
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7  280.16 13.34
D'Onta Foreman RB TEN 13  113.20 5.39
Rhamondre StevensonRB NE 14  138.00 6.57
Tyreek Hill WR KC 12  370.80 17.66
Van Jefferson WR LAR 11  194.20 9.25
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7  289.30 13.78
New England Patriots TE NE 14  236.60 11.27
Los Angeles Rams K LAR 11  209.20 9.96
Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARI 12  157.38 7.49

Buc U - Mike
San Francisco 49ers QB SF 6  370.62 17.65
Le'Veon Bell RB TB 9  42.00 2.00
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KC 12  141.70 6.75
Zack Moss RB BUF 7  113.90 5.42
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11  557.40 26.54
Allen Lazard WR GB 13  144.40 6.88
Jakobi Meyers WR NE 14  195.60 9.31
Los Angeles Rams TE LAR 11  205.40 9.78
Los Angeles Rams K LAR 11  209.20 9.96
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 6  199.18 9.48

C WADE - Jordan
Buffalo Bills QB BUF 7  552.08 26.29
Giovani Bernard RB TB 9  80.50 3.83
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7  259.70 12.37
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 7  192.10 9.15
Tyler Johnson WR TB 9  81.50 3.88
Jake Kumerow WR BUF 7  4.80 0.23
Breshad Perriman WR TB 9  36.00 1.71
Buffalo Bills TE BUF 7  223.40 10.64
Buffalo Bills K BUF 7  153.50 7.31
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 7  217.34 10.35

Crazy Greeks - John Kahajas
Dallas Cowboys QB DAL 7  420.90 20.04
Josh Jacobs RB LV 8  263.70 12.56
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7  175.60 8.36
Zay Jones WR LV 8  122.20 5.82
Scott Miller WR TB 9  29.90 1.42
Emmanuel Sanders WR BUF 7  146.10 6.96
Nick Westbrook-Ikhin WR TEN 13  103.00 4.90
Tampa Bay BuccaneersTE TB 9  321.60 15.31
Dallas Cowboys K DAL 7  155.40 7.40
Tampa Bay BuccaneersD/ST TB 9  193.80 9.23

DeeZ NUTS - Dustin
Green Bay Packers QB GB 13  414.24 19.73
Najee Harris RB PIT 7  334.40 15.92
Aaron Jones RB GB 13  272.30 12.97
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 6  192.30 9.16
Chase Claypool WR PIT 7  173.50 8.26
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7  289.30 13.78
Demarcus Robinson WR KC 12  81.00 3.86
San Francisco 49ers TE SF 6  247.40 11.78
Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT 7  170.90 8.14
Green Bay Packers D/ST GB 13  164.14 7.82

Demonic Dragons - Chris Sullivan
Tampa Bay BuccaneersQB TB 9  475.62 22.65
Chase Edmonds RB ARI 12  157.50 7.50
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7  280.16 13.34
Darrel Williams RB KC 12  207.90 9.90
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10  219.54 10.45
Van Jefferson WR LAR 11  194.20 9.25
Julio Jones WR TEN 13  92.60 4.41
Tennessee Titans TE TEN 13  196.60 9.36
Tampa Bay BuccaneersK TB 9  155.50 7.40
New England Patriots D/ST NE 14  189.26 9.01

Demonic Dragons 2 - Chris
Tampa Bay BuccaneersQB TB 9  475.62 22.65
AJ Dillon RB GB 13  212.50 10.12
Darrel Williams RB KC 12  207.90 9.90
Randall Cobb WR GB 13  95.70 4.56
Tyler Johnson WR TB 9  81.50 3.88
Breshad Perriman WR TB 9  36.00 1.71
Byron Pringle WR KC 12  168.00 8.00
Tennessee Titans TE TEN 13  196.60 9.36
New England Patriots K NE 14  183.30 8.73
Tampa Bay BuccaneersD/ST TB 9  193.80 9.23

Evil Beavers - Chris Borghi
Cincinnati Bengals QB CIN 10  467.20 22.25
Sony Michel RB LAR 11  178.90 8.52
Boston Scott RB PHI 14  116.90 5.57
Rhamondre StevensonRB NE 14  138.00 6.57
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10  387.90 18.47
Amari Cooper WR DAL 7  220.90 10.52
Mecole Hardman WR KC 12  177.90 8.47
Cincinnati Bengals TE CIN 10  185.40 8.83
Cincinnati Bengals K CIN 10  223.40 10.64
Cincinnati Bengals D/ST CIN 10  173.20 8.25

Greg E - Greg
Cincinnati Bengals QB CIN 10  467.20 22.25
Le'Veon Bell RB TB 9  42.00 2.00
Samaje Perine RB CIN 10  105.90 5.04
Ke'Shawn Vaughn RB TB 9  57.10 2.72
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10  219.54 10.45
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10  387.90 18.47
Scott Miller WR TB 9  29.90 1.42
Pittsburgh Steelers TE PIT 7  232.80 11.09
Tampa Bay BuccaneersK TB 9  155.50 7.40
Cincinnati Bengals D/ST CIN 10  173.20 8.25

He Hate Me - Matthew Ruszczyk
New England Patriots QB NE 14  299.50 14.26
Leonard Fournette RB TB 9  307.60 14.65
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6  226.80 10.80
Ke'Shawn Vaughn RB TB 9  57.10 2.72
Mike Evans WR TB 9  318.20 15.15
A.J. Green WR ARI 12  157.80 7.51
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10  281.00 13.38
Green Bay Packers TE GB 13  169.20 8.06
Arizona Cardinals K ARI 12  161.60 7.70
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KC 12  168.32 8.02

He Hate Me 2 - Matt
Buffalo Bills QB BUF 7  552.08 26.29
Zack Moss RB BUF 7  113.90 5.42
Boston Scott RB PHI 14  116.90 5.57
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7  259.70 12.37
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 6  192.30 9.16
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 7  192.10 9.15
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6  403.76 19.23
Arizona Cardinals TE ARI 12  186.50 8.88
Arizona Cardinals K ARI 12  161.60 7.70
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 7  217.34 10.35
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Henny in my Kupp 2 - German
Tennessee Titans QB TEN 13  320.36 15.26
Leonard Fournette RB TB 9  307.60 14.65
Najee Harris RB PIT 7  334.40 15.92
A.J. Brown WR TEN 13  207.30 9.87
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11  557.40 26.54
Marquez Valdes-Scant WR GB 13  89.00 4.24
Nick Westbrook-Ikhin WR TEN 13  103.00 4.90
Los Angeles Rams TE LAR 11  205.40 9.78
San Francisco 49ers K SF 6  175.70 8.37
Tennessee Titans D/ST TEN 13  167.04 7.95

Just_End_The_Season - Dennis Vavasis
Los Angeles Rams QB LAR 11  488.06 23.24
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KC 12  141.70 6.75
Ronald Jones II RB TB 9  87.30 4.16
Miles Sanders RB PHI 14  136.40 6.50
Davante Adams WR GB 13  362.30 17.25
Nelson Agholor WR NE 14  106.50 5.07
Cole Beasley WR BUF 7  174.20 8.30
San Francisco 49ers TE SF 6  247.40 11.78
Green Bay Packers K GB 13  134.70 6.41
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 6  199.18 9.48

Kreamed Korn - Jarett
Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI 14  410.54 19.55
James Conner RB ARI 12  288.70 13.75
Derrick Henry RB TEN 13  233.50 11.12
Aaron Jones RB GB 13  272.30 12.97
A.J. Green WR ARI 12  157.80 7.51
Hunter Renfrow WR LV 8  272.20 12.96
Cedrick Wilson WR DAL 7  161.52 7.69
Buffalo Bills TE BUF 7  223.40 10.64
Tennessee Titans K TEN 13  137.70 6.56
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL 7  245.20 11.68

RIP Joe PA - Bill
Tennessee Titans QB TEN 13  320.36 15.26
D'Onta Foreman RB TEN 13  113.20 5.39
Ronald Jones II RB TB 9  87.30 4.16
Davante Adams WR GB 13  362.30 17.25
A.J. Brown WR TEN 13  207.30 9.87
Jauan Jennings WR SF 6  92.50 4.40
Antoine Wesley WR ARI 12  59.80 2.85
Las Vegas Raiders TE LV 8  237.60 11.31
Tennessee Titans K TEN 13  137.70 6.56
Tennessee Titans D/ST TEN 13  167.04 7.95

Seths Lobos - Seth
Kansas City Chiefs QB KC 12  533.22 25.39
James Conner RB ARI 12  288.70 13.75
Miles Sanders RB PHI 14  136.40 6.50
Cole Beasley WR BUF 7  174.20 8.30
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7  238.40 11.35
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6  403.76 19.23
Cedrick Wilson WR DAL 7  161.52 7.69
Arizona Cardinals TE ARI 12  186.50 8.88
San Francisco 49ers K SF 6  175.70 8.37
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 11  194.86 9.28

Six pack - Alex Grassia
Los Angeles Rams QB LAR 11  488.06 23.24
Cam Akers RB LAR 11  38.30 1.82
Derrick Gore RB KC 12  62.80 2.99
Damien Harris RB NE 14  235.90 11.23
Cyril Grayson WR TB 9  32.70 1.56
Christian Kirk WR ARI 12  218.92 10.42
Hunter Renfrow WR LV 8  272.20 12.96
Kansas City Chiefs TE KC 12  379.48 18.07
Las Vegas Raiders K LV 8  194.20 9.25
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL 7  245.20 11.68

Studs - Mike Jaffe
San Francisco 49ers QB SF 6  370.62 17.65
Jerick McKinnon RB KC 12  92.00 4.38
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10  389.04 18.53
Chase Claypool WR PIT 7  173.50 8.26
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7  300.20 14.30
Julio Jones WR TEN 13  92.60 4.41
Allen Lazard WR GB 13  144.40 6.88
Dallas Cowboys TE DAL 7  271.40 12.92
Cincinnati Bengals K CIN 10  223.40 10.64
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 11  194.86 9.28

Suck My Ditka - Jordan Clark
Kansas City Chiefs QB KC 12  533.22 25.39
Giovani Bernard RB TB 9  80.50 3.83
Derrick Gore RB KC 12  62.80 2.99
Sony Michel RB LAR 11  178.90 8.52
Mecole Hardman WR KC 12  177.90 8.47
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10  281.00 13.38
Demarcus Robinson WR KC 12  81.00 3.86
Green Bay Packers TE GB 13  169.20 8.06
Kansas City Chiefs K KC 12  185.20 8.82
Las Vegas Raiders D/ST LV 8  90.52 4.31

Tbaggin Bandits - Tim
Las Vegas Raiders QB LV 8  341.82 16.28
Josh Jacobs RB LV 8  263.70 12.56
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6  226.80 10.80
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7  238.40 11.35
Jakobi Meyers WR NE 14  195.60 9.31
Rondale Moore WR ARI 12  123.10 5.86
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 14  196.60 9.36
Kansas City Chiefs TE KC 12  379.48 18.07
Las Vegas Raiders K LV 8  194.20 9.25
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KC 12  168.32 8.02

The Avengers - Ryan Schneider
Green Bay Packers QB GB 13  414.24 19.73
Cam Akers RB LAR 11  38.30 1.82
Damien Harris RB NE 14  235.90 11.23
Odell Beckham Jr. WR LAR 11  193.80 9.23
Mike Evans WR TB 9  318.20 15.15
Cyril Grayson WR TB 9  32.70 1.56
Emmanuel Sanders WR BUF 7  146.10 6.96
Cincinnati Bengals TE CIN 10  185.40 8.83
Buffalo Bills K BUF 7  153.50 7.31
New England Patriots D/ST NE 14  189.26 9.01

The Bomers - Brian
Arizona Cardinals QB ARI 12  407.60 19.41
Derrick Henry RB TEN 13  233.50 11.12
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10  389.04 18.53
Odell Beckham Jr. WR LAR 11  193.80 9.23
Kendrick Bourne WR NE 14  212.00 10.10
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 14  196.60 9.36
Marquez Valdes-Scant WR GB 13  89.00 4.24
New England Patriots TE NE 14  236.60 11.27
Green Bay Packers K GB 13  134.70 6.41
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 7  153.96 7.33

Young Studs - Alex J
Las Vegas Raiders QB LV 8  341.82 16.28
AJ Dillon RB GB 13  212.50 10.12
Jerick McKinnon RB KC 12  92.00 4.38
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7  300.20 14.30
Tyreek Hill WR KC 12  370.80 17.66
Isaiah McKenzie WR BUF 7  69.20 3.30
Byron Pringle WR KC 12  168.00 8.00
Dallas Cowboys TE DAL 7  271.40 12.92
Kansas City Chiefs K KC 12  185.20 8.82
Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARI 12  157.38 7.49

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter
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